+45 7230 9999
Product Fact Sheet
Kite Pendant
Page 1 of 3
Kite is a work of proportion and abstraction, blending pure and
geometric silhouettes with smooth, textured materiality. The same
structural elements are adapted into three different sizes, each echoing

Kite Pendant
Page 3 of 3
Light Source Recommendation Lamp Base
Type
Max Voltage
3 x E27
LED
3 x 11 W
High res images and 2D/3D files available for download at:
newworks.presscloud.com
Tests & Certificates Lighting Certifications
CE, SAA, RCM, ETL
Versions
Item No:
Variant:
23120/ 23120US
Ø65, White and Black
Item No:
Variant:
23110/ 23110US
Ø55, White and Black
Item No:
Variant:
23111/ 23111US
Ø55, White
Item No:
Variant:
23121/ 23121US
Ø65, White
Item No:
Variant:
23130/ 23130US
Ø75, White and Black
Item No:
Variant:
23131/ 23131US
Ø75, White
Lamp Rating Voltage
Frequency
IP-Rating